
C206

C
207

C208

C209 C205C204
C202
C201

C200

C199

C198

C197

C184

C186C187C188C189C190
C192

C185 C178C177C176C175C174C173

C179

C172C171
C170

C169

C180

C181
C183

C159C160C161C162C163C164

C158

C165
C166

C167

C168

C157

C156

C153

C1
54

C152

C146C145C144C143C142C141

C147

C140C139C138C137

C150

C151

C123

C126C127C128C129C130

C122

C131C132C133C134

C121

C120

C11
9 C118

C117

C1
16

C113

C110C109C108

C114

C107C106C105C104

C115

 C94 C95 C96 C97 C98 C99

 C93

C100C101C102C103

 C92

 C91

 C
90

 C89

 C
88

 C86

 C87

 C62

 C61

 C60

 C59

 C
58

 C57

 C51

 C
55

 C56

 C52

 C53

 C54

 C45

 C46

 C47
 C

35
 C

34

 C33
 C

32
 C

30
 C31

 C
19

 C
20

 C
21

 C
22

 C
25

 C
26

 C
27

 C
28

 C
29

 C18

 C
14

 C15
 C16

  B1

  B2

  B3

  B4

  B5

  B6

  B7   B8

 B12

 B11

 B10

  B9

 B14

 B15

 B16

 B17

 B18

 B19

 B20

 B21

 B22

 B23

 B24  B25

 B36

 B37

 B35

 B34

 B33

 B32

 B31

 B30

 B29

 B28

 B27

 B26

 B41

 B42

 B43

 B44

 B45

 B46

 B47

 B48

 B49

 B50

 B51

 B52  B53

 B64

 B63

 B62

 B61

 B60

 B59

 B58

 B57

 B56

 B55

 B54

 B67

 B89

 B92

 B93

 B94

 B95

 B96

 B97

 B98

 B99 B100

 B107

B106

B105

B104

B103

B102

B101

 B70

 B71

 B72

 B73

 B74

 B75

 B76

 B77

 B78

 B86

 B85

 B84

 B83

 B82

 B81

 B80

 B79

 B87

B127

B109

B112

B113

B114

B115

B116

B117

B118 B119

B124

B123

B122

B121

B120
 A22

 A21

 A20
 A19

 A18

 A17

 A15

 A14

 A16  A13

 A23
 A24
 A25
 A26
 A27

 A29
 A30

 A28

 A31

 A42
 A41
 A40

 A39
 A38

 A36
 A35

 A37

 A33
 A34

 A32

 A43
 A44
 A45
 A46

 A47

 A49
 A50

 A48

 A51

 A61
 A60
 A59

 A58

 A56
 A55

 A57

 A54

 A52
 A53

 A62
 A63
 A64
 A65

 A67
 A68

 A66

 A69

 A70
 A71

 A78
 A77
 A76

 A74
 A73

 A75

 A72

 A79
 A80

 A82
 A83

 A81

 A84
 A85

 A89

 A87
 A86

 A88

  D
9

  D8
  D7 D11

 D12
 D13

 D14
 D15

 D16

  D6
  D5

  D4

 D17 D18 D19 D20

A171
A170
A169

A168

A166

A165

A167

A178
A179

A158

A159

A160

A161

A163

A164

A162

A157

A156
A155
A154

A152
A151

A153

A150

A141

A142

A143
A144

A146
A147

A145

A148
A149

A140

A139

A138
A137

A135
A134

A136

A126

A127

A128
A129

A131
A132

A130

A133

A125

A124
A123

A121
A122

A116

A100
A101

A1
04

A102

 A97
 A99

 A96

A1
05

A117

A119
A118

A120

A109
A108

A106

A107

A112

A110

 A92

 A94
 A95

 A93

 A91
 A90

A1 A2 A3 A7A6A5A4 A8 A9
 A10
 A11
 A12

A114

A113

 B13

 B38
 B39  B90 B88 B108

B110 B111

B125

B126

B129B128

H3
H2
H1 H4

 C
10C9C8

 C
12 C

11

C4

C7

C5
C6

C3C2

 C
41 C

42
 C

40
 C

39
 C

38
 C

36 C
37

 C
43

 C50 C49 C48

 C44

C112C111

C124C125

 C66

 C65

 C64

 C63

 C67 C68 C69 C70 C71 C72

 C73

 C83 C82

 C85 C84

 C81 C80 C79

 C76

 C77

 C78

 C75 C74

C136
C135

C148

C149

C155

C182

C193C194

C195C196

  D3

  D2

  D1

E6

E7

E8

E5

E3

E2
E1

E4

C210

C220

C214

C219 

C212

C213

C223

C215

C216

C217

C221

C218

C222

C211

C224
C225

C226
C227

C228

C231
C232

C233
C234

C235

C229
C230

C236

 B69
 B68

 B66 B65

C1

A111

 C
17

 C
23

 C
24

 D10

A177

A175
A174
A173

A172

A176

C13

G7

G8 

G9

G10
G6

G4

G5

G1

G2
G3

1
2

 B40

1
2

Road 1    
 To Beach

Road 4    

O
ne

 W
ay

Road 2    

One Way

Road 3  

One Way

Park Entrance

Park Exit

Glacial Grooves 
Area

Boat Trailer 
Parking

Boat 
Trailer 

Parking

Boat 
Trailer 

Parking

POND

SR
 2

69
  

Overflow Parking

To Marina

Red Bird 
Trail 

Access

Red Bird 
Trail Access

Red Bird Trail

Red Bird Trail

Re
d 

Bi
rd

 T
ra

il

W

W

Disc Golf
Course

Lockwood 
Shelter

W

W

W

SR
 2

69
  

 
Bu

ck
 R

oa
d

To SR 163

Camp Store/Check-In
   & Nature Center

Welcome 
Station

EAST 
HARBOR

EAST 
HARBOR

Start

Overflow 
Parking

R
oa

d 
4 

   

Multi-U
se Trail   

 

M
ulti-Use Trail    

Camping Area
• All sites are 
  non-electric
• Pets are 
  not permitted  

A

Camping Area
• All sites are electric
• Pets are not permitted  

Harborview 
Shelter

E

A

G

D

C
B

B

B

C

To shelterhouse/ beach

Group 
Area

Camping Areas        & 
• All sites are electric
• Pets are permitted  

C

Camping Area         & 

• All sites are non-electric
• Pets are permitted  

D

E

G

To Boardwalk

Bl
ac

kb
er

ry
 T

ra
il

Rock Garden 
Loop

Meadow 
Trail

Playground

Wash House

Basketball

Volleyball

Horseshoes

Camper Cabin

Rent-A-RV

Potable Water

Full Service Sites (back-in)

Full Service Sites (pull-thru)

Trash Center

Dump Station

Parking

Fish Cleaning Area

Multi-Use Trail

Hiking Trails

LEGEND

W

Park Office

Welcome Station
Camp Store/Check-In
   & Nature Center
Picnic Area

Picnic Shelter

Restroom

Launch Ramp

Amphitheater

East Harbor State Park Campground
1169 North Buck Road
Lakeside-Marblehead, Ohio 43440
(419) 734-5857 - Camp Store
(419) 734-2289 - Marina
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All wheeled vehicles must 
fit on asphalt camp pad 

including all trailers. 

(419) 734-4424, ext. 2 - Park Office
(419) 734-9545 - Park Officers
www.eastharborstatepark.org


